Copiers
Lease

Lease Payment
Maintenance
Allotted B/W
Allotted Color
Overages B/W
Overages Color

Plotter

Purchase
Installation

Maintence contract
Monthly maintenance

Total

Toshiba

3 Machines- Tier 2
63 months
$189.35
Included
0
0
0.0035
0.0350

Toshiba

HP T2600
$8,390
$640
$2,695
S &
$11,725

Impact

3 Machines- Tier 1
60 months
$279.24
$150.00
10000
1400
0.0080
0.0500

Impact

HP T2600
$8,299
$ -
$50.11 * 6 months
$3,007
S11,306

Now

Planning Machine

$262.53
Included
15000/3 months
750/3 months
10244@0.0135
20840@0.059

Total Paid
Admin
CT
Planning
PW- Sewer
PW- Stormwater
Utility

Total

W n W Wn

2020
2,019.18
1,016.28
2,424.02

205.13
205.13
2,126.56

7,996.30



