	Toshiba	Impact	Now	
Copiers	3 Machines- Tier 2	3 Machines- Tier 1	Planning Machine	
Lease	63 months	60 months		
Lease Payment	\$189.35	\$279.24	\$262.53	
Maintenance	Included	\$150.00	Included	
Allotted B/W	0	10000	15000/3 months	
Allotted Color	0	1400	750/3 months	
Overages B/W	0.0035	0.0080	10244@0.0135	
Overages Color	0.0350	0.0500	20840@0.059	
Plotter Purchase	Toshiba HP T2600 \$8,390	Impact нр т2600 \$8,299	Total Paid	2020
Installation	\$640	\$ -	Admin	\$ 2,019.18
Maintence contract	\$2,695	\$50.11 * 6 months	СТ	\$ 1,016.28
Monthly maintenance	\$ -	\$3,007	Planning	\$ 2,424.02
Total	\$11,725	\$11,306	PW- Sewer	\$ 205.13
			PW- Stormwater	\$ 205.13
			Utility	\$ 2,126.56
			Total	\$ 7,996.30